
SALES 

Life Insurance 
Josh Crismore, Sr. Sales Consultant 
josh.crismore@orgcorp.com
Ext. 230161

Zach Burns, Case Design Specialist  
zach.burns@orgcorp.com                
Ext. 230168

Linked Benefits 
Lisa Roose, Director of LTC 
lisa.roose@orgcorp.com
Ext. 230141

Annuity 
David Bennett, Annuity Wholesaler 
david.bennett@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230139 

YOUR DEDICATED ORG TEAM 

SUPPORT 

Contracting 
Melissa Erwin, Licensing and Contracting Manager 
melissa.erwin@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230154 

Department Heads 

Sales 
Tony Wilson, EVP of Sales 
tony.wilson@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230157 

Administration 
Bethany Schmidt, Director of Case Management 
bethany.schmidt@orgcorp.com
Ext. 230135

Marketing 
Dustin Johnson, VP of Marketing 
dustin.johnson@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230173 

Disability Insurance 
Mark Tobey, Disability Specialist 
mark.tobey@orgcorp.com          
Ext. 230151 

Underwriting 
Robert Haran, EVP of Underwriting 
robert.haran@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230177 

Contracting 
Melissa Erwin, Licensing and Contracting 
Manager 
melissa.erwin@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230154 

Commissions 
David Scheppele, Commissions Manager 
david.scheppele@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230137 

Commissions 
Karen Loshe, Commission Inquiries Specialist 
karen.loshe@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230143 

888.467.6755 

Case Administration 

Tawna Hadden, Case Manager 
tawna.hadden@orgcorp.com 
Ext. 230191


